
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 9, 2010

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  413.6281

14 K. Windham  713.8482

5 R. Dungey  813.8653

18 D. Millsaps  613.9494

9 I. Tedesco  414.0085

338 J. Lawrence  614.1296

876 C. Coulon  614.1317

8 G. Langston  714.1328

877 F. Izoird  714.1369

27 N. Wey  614.18810

57 J. Browne  814.24311

921 M. Rivas Gomez  614.28212

67 C. Blose  314.34813

644 K. Partridge  414.38414

122 D. Reardon  314.50615

125 D. Blair  514.53216

247 T. Parks  714.60517

309 S. Dally  414.72718

195 B. Payne  314.77619

149 C. Hinson  215.14720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  314.7291

5 R. Dungey  515.1622

14 K. Windham  615.2743

18 D. Millsaps  515.3684

9 I. Tedesco  815.4825

644 K. Partridge  215.6436

8 G. Langston  215.6977

57 J. Browne  315.9408

122 D. Reardon  315.9629

338 J. Lawrence  716.01610

877 F. Izoird  316.03011

27 N. Wey  816.05612

921 M. Rivas Gomez  616.09113

876 C. Coulon  616.31714

247 T. Parks  416.33315

195 B. Payne  616.53116

125 D. Blair  316.91717

67 C. Blose  517.01818

309 S. Dally  617.26219

149 C. Hinson  417.28320

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  626.8171

18 D. Millsaps  126.9802

22 C. Reed  327.2073

9 I. Tedesco  827.4134

14 K. Windham  627.6015

122 D. Reardon  327.7466

8 G. Langston  828.5207

877 F. Izoird  528.6868

67 C. Blose  228.7979

57 J. Browne  528.86210

338 J. Lawrence  628.91211

27 N. Wey  729.05512

921 M. Rivas Gomez  729.06913

876 C. Coulon  429.09514

195 B. Payne  729.61415

644 K. Partridge  629.74316

149 C. Hinson  329.91017

247 T. Parks  630.18718

125 D. Blair  630.20119

309 S. Dally  530.59320
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